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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC-CT 101 35.78Jones, Kaydence

RYWC-CT 102 36.01Bui, Katlyn

RAC-CT 103 36.88Cooper, (Gwen)

RYWC-CT 104 37.88Rianhard, Teagan

RYWC-CT 105 38.12Reklaitis, Kennedy

PAC-CT 106 38.48Azzollini, Scarlett

WRAT-CT 107 38.53Avila, Giovanna

ARAC-CT 108 39.02Shavers, Jasmine

RAC-CT 109 39.20Szymanowski, Sophia

RYWC-CT  910 39.32Baird, (Georgie)

PSC-CT 1011 39.59Morais, Ashley

BULL-CT 1012 40.03Schack, Reagan

BULL-CT 1013 40.50Gu, Wenyin

RAC-CT  814 40.54Maltz, Taylor

RAC-CT 1015 40.59Lisk, Juliette

RAC-CT 1016 40.60Golovyan, (Ama)

PAC-CT  917 40.96Simpson, Callie

ARAC-CT 1018 41.05Valdivieso, (Win)

WRAT-CT  919 41.40Ivanov, Emma

BSY-CT 1020 41.87Garcia, Adriana

GWYB-CT 1021 42.00Flaherty, Elizabeth

WRAT-CT 1022 42.25Rocco, Juliette

RAC-CT  923 42.31Dobreski, (Annie)

RYWC-CT 1024 42.44McClain, Isla

BULL-CT  925 42.66Teel, Eavan

WRAT-CT  826 43.46Kassam, Aria

RYWC-CT  927 43.55DeRosa, Jillian

RYWC-CT 1028 43.58McClain, Hannah

RAC-CT 1029 43.83Goins, Sofia

RAC-CT  930 43.85Arita, Kaia

RAC-CT  831 46.81Goins, Isabella

WRAT-CT  932 46.82Merino, Nono

RYWC-CT 1033 47.25Michaux, Emmalina

RYWC-CT 1034 48.16Vasquez Amaya, Alma

RAC-CT  935 48.32Castellano, Autumn

RYWC-CT 1036 49.54Peck, Aryaa

ARAC-CT 1037 49.74Kunjappu, Rita

RAC-CT  738 51.09Dollard, Emma

WRAT-CT 1039 51.37Eisenberg, Zoe

BSY-CT  940 51.60Nogueira, Hadassah

RYWC-CT 1041 52.55Fuller, Arya

RAC-CT  942 52.64Martin, Isla

NFAF-CT  743 53.41Walsh, Vivienne

NFAF-CT  844 53.87Welsh, Quinn

NFAF-CT 1045 54.00Berkson, Hannah

RAC-CT  746 57.06Umanski, Milana

BULL-CT  947 1:01.53Likitranusorn, Alice

RAC-CT  948 1:02.16Prills, (Maggie)

ARAC-CT  849 1:03.64Ramasamy, Chella

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC-CT 101 1:20.00Bui, Katlyn

WAC-CT 102 1:21.95Miller, Charlotte

38.36 43.59

RYWC-CT 103 1:23.73Rianhard, Teagan

42.18 41.55

ARAC-CT 104 1:25.87Butler, Darby

39.70 46.17

RAC-CT 105 1:27.29Szymanowski, Sophia

39.93 47.36

WRAT-CT 106 1:27.69Avila, Giovanna

41.89 45.80

RYWC-CT 107 1:27.70Reklaitis, Kennedy

RAC-CT 108 1:27.80Cooper, (Gwen)

39.28 48.52

PSC-CT 109 1:29.00Morais, Ashley

43.15 45.85

PAC-CT 1010 1:29.17Azzollini, Scarlett

41.25 47.92

ARAC-CT 1011 1:30.05Shavers, Jasmine

45.55 44.50

RAC-CT  812 1:31.73Maltz, Taylor

45.00 46.73

RYWC-CT 1013 1:31.96McClain, Isla

44.65 47.31

WRAT-CT  914 1:33.60Ivanov, Emma

43.39 50.21

RAC-CT 1015 1:34.11Golovyan, (Ama)

44.42 49.69

RAC-CT 1016 1:34.81Lisk, Juliette

47.36 47.45

RAC-CT 1017 1:34.91Goins, Sofia

41.95 52.96

BULL-CT 1018 1:35.20Gu, Wenyin

45.79 49.41

RYWC-CT  919 1:35.77Baird, (Georgie)

46.41 49.36

RAC-CT 1020 1:35.94Umanski, Katerina

BULL-CT  921 1:36.15Teel, Eavan

45.57 50.58

RYWC-CT  922 1:36.89DeRosa, Jillian

43.65 53.24

GWYB-CT 1023 1:36.90Flaherty, Elizabeth

43.30 53.60

ARAC-CT 1024 1:37.52Valdivieso, (Win)

48.10 49.42

PAC-CT  925 1:38.28Simpson, Callie

45.03 53.25

BSY-CT 1026 1:41.23Garcia, Adriana

44.17 57.06

RYWC-CT 1027 1:42.14McClain, Hannah

47.84 54.30

RAC-CT  928 1:42.61Dobreski, (Annie)

48.35 54.26

RYWC-CT 1029 1:42.80Vasquez Amaya, Alma

46.55 56.25

RYWC-CT 1030 1:43.05Michaux, Emmalina

52.19 50.86
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT  931 1:44.25Merino, Nono

50.09 54.16

RAC-CT  932 1:46.29Arita, Kaia

48.97 57.32

WRAT-CT  833 1:48.61Kassam, Aria

48.05 1:00.56

RAC-CT  934 1:50.01Castellano, Autumn

50.93 59.08

ARAC-CT 1035 1:51.32King, Kaela

50.58 1:00.74

RYWC-CT 1036 1:51.48Peck, Aryaa

54.11 57.37

RYWC-CT 1037 1:52.05Fuller, Arya

56.98 55.07

BSY-CT  938 1:55.53Gregg, Alessandra

53.23 1:02.30

RAC-CT  839 1:56.10Goins, Isabella

53.10 1:03.00

WRAT-CT 1040 1:56.75Eisenberg, Zoe

54.14 1:02.61

WAC-CT  641 2:02.22Miller, Claire

RAC-CT  742 2:12.90Umanski, Milana

59.39 1:13.51

BULL-CT  943 2:13.07Likitranusorn, Alice

59.87 1:13.20

RAC-CT  944 2:18.66Prills, (Maggie)

1:02.85 1:15.81

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC-CT 101 3:03.13Rianhard, Teagan

41.71 48.06 47.34 46.02

RAC-CT 102 3:14.42Cooper, (Gwen)

44.71 49.60 54.06 46.05

RYWC-CT 103 3:14.95McClain, Isla

43.79 52.29 49.69 49.18

RYWC-CT 104 3:16.33McClain, Hannah

45.14 52.53 51.87 46.79

RAC-CT  85 3:17.18Maltz, Taylor

49.13 52.65 48.78 46.62

RAC-CT  96 3:32.68Murray, Brooklyn

47.33 56.25 1:49.10

RYWC-CT 107 3:47.80Peck, Aryaa

50.57 1:01.62 59.89 55.72

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 101 43.01Miller, Charlotte

GWYB-CT 102 43.93Flaherty, Elizabeth

RAC-CT 103 44.06Cooper, (Gwen)

RAC-CT 104 45.17Golovyan, (Ama)

RYWC-CT 105 45.31Rianhard, Teagan

RAC-CT  96 45.55Murray, Brooklyn

RYWC-CT 107 45.66Reklaitis, Kennedy

RYWC-CT 108 45.72Bui, Katlyn

WRAT-CT 109 45.76Avila, Giovanna

PAC-CT  910 46.18Simpson, Callie

BULL-CT  911 46.84Teel, Eavan

RAC-CT 1012 47.97Szymanowski, Sophia

PSC-CT 1013 48.15Morais, Ashley

WRAT-CT  914 49.37Ivanov, Emma

RYWC-CT 1015 49.55McClain, Isla

ARAC-CT 1016 49.87Butler, Darby

RYWC-CT  917 50.24Baird, (Georgie)

RAC-CT 1018 50.96Umanski, Katerina

RAC-CT 1019 51.26Lisk, Juliette

RYWC-CT 1020 51.35McClain, Hannah

NFAF-CT  821 51.49Welsh, Quinn

WRAT-CT 1022 51.50Eisenberg, Zoe

BULL-CT 1023 51.91Schack, Reagan

RYWC-CT  924 53.23DeRosa, Jillian

WRAT-CT  925 53.60Merino, Nono

ARAC-CT 1026 54.99Pillai, Annaya

PAC-CT 1027 55.05Azzollini, Scarlett

RYWC-CT 1028 55.12Michaux, Emmalina

RYWC-CT 1029 55.59Vasquez Amaya, Alma

RAC-CT  830 55.84Goins, Isabella

RAC-CT  931 56.97Arita, Kaia

ARAC-CT 1032 57.25Valdivieso, (Win)

WAC-CT  633 58.54Miller, Claire

1:32.04

RYWC-CT 1034 58.71Fuller, Arya

RAC-CT  935 59.94Castellano, Autumn

ARAC-CT 1036 1:00.85King, Kaela

RYWC-CT 1037 1:02.51Peck, Aryaa

NFAF-CT  738 1:05.41Walsh, Vivienne

RAC-CT  739 1:06.37Umanski, Milana

ARAC-CT  840 1:06.55Ramasamy, Chella

BSY-CT  941 1:07.51Gregg, Alessandra

RAC-CT  942 1:08.94Prills, (Maggie)

BULL-CT  943 1:26.70Likitranusorn, Alice

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 101 1:37.13Cooper, (Gwen)

47.26 49.87

RYWC-CT 102 1:38.28Bui, Katlyn

45.33 52.95

GWYB-CT 103 1:39.62Flaherty, Elizabeth

47.32 52.30

RAC-CT  94 1:41.78Murray, Brooklyn

48.75 53.03

RAC-CT 105 1:42.57Szymanowski, Sophia

50.58 51.99

PSC-CT 106 1:42.90Morais, Ashley

50.35 52.55

RAC-CT 107 1:42.94Golovyan, (Ama)

RYWC-CT 108 1:43.79Rianhard, Teagan

50.75 53.04

PAC-CT  99 1:44.83Simpson, Callie

51.17 53.66
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL-CT 1010 1:46.62Schack, Reagan

53.80 52.82

RYWC-CT 1011 1:46.77McClain, Isla

55.47 51.30

RAC-CT 1012 1:47.64Umanski, Katerina

53.94 53.70

BULL-CT  913 1:47.69Teel, Eavan

50.51 57.18

WRAT-CT  914 1:47.81Ivanov, Emma

RAC-CT 1015 1:50.19Lisk, Juliette

55.49 54.70

RAC-CT 1016 1:50.45Goins, Sofia

51.84 58.61

RYWC-CT 1017 1:51.62McClain, Hannah

RAC-CT  918 1:53.00Dobreski, (Annie)

WRAT-CT 1019 1:55.73Eisenberg, Zoe

55.78 59.95

NFAF-CT  820 1:57.25Welsh, Quinn

52.89 1:04.36

RYWC-CT  921 1:59.21Baird, (Georgie)

BSY-CT 1022 1:59.68Garcia, Adriana

59.40 1:00.28

RAC-CT  823 2:02.84Goins, Isabella

56.97 1:05.87

RYWC-CT 1024 2:03.75Michaux, Emmalina

1:01.54 1:02.21

RYWC-CT 1025 2:08.42Fuller, Arya

1:04.37 1:04.05

RYWC-CT 1026 2:09.11Vasquez Amaya, Alma

1:05.95 1:03.16

BSY-CT  927 2:09.22Nogueira, Hadassah

RYWC-CT 1028 2:13.63Peck, Aryaa

RAC-CT  929 2:23.00Prills, (Maggie)

1:08.33 1:14.67

ARAC-CT 10--- DQValdivieso, (Win)

1:02.89 1:00.46

ARAC-CT 10--- DQKunjappu, Rita

RYWC-CT  9--- DQDeRosa, Jillian

1:05.11 1:01.39

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC-CT 101 47.35Bui, Katlyn

BULL-CT 102 51.01Schack, Reagan

RAC-CT 103 51.32Goins, Sofia

RAC-CT 104 52.11Umanski, Katerina

WRAT-CT 105 52.31Avila, Giovanna

BULL-CT  96 52.40Teel, Eavan

PAC-CT 107 52.46Azzollini, Scarlett

RAC-CT 108 53.32Cooper, (Gwen)

RAC-CT  99 53.55Dobreski, (Annie)

RYWC-CT 1010 53.89Reklaitis, Kennedy

ARAC-CT 1011 54.13Valdivieso, (Win)

PSC-CT 1012 54.31Morais, Ashley

RAC-CT  913 54.50Murray, Brooklyn

PAC-CT 1014 54.86Keane, Rebecca

RAC-CT 1015 55.50Szymanowski, Sophia

BSY-CT 1016 55.53Garcia, Adriana

RAC-CT 10*17 56.93Lisk, Juliette

RYWC-CT 10*17 56.93Michaux, Emmalina

RYWC-CT 1019 57.03Rianhard, Teagan

BULL-CT 1020 57.84Gu, Wenyin

WRAT-CT  921 57.99Ivanov, Emma

RAC-CT 1022 58.78Golovyan, (Ama)

RYWC-CT  923 59.25Baird, (Georgie)

RAC-CT  924 1:01.54Martin, Isla

RAC-CT  725 1:01.66Umanski, Milana

RAC-CT  926 1:02.36Arita, Kaia

RAC-CT  827 1:03.39Maltz, Taylor

RAC-CT  928 1:03.78Castellano, Autumn

RAC-CT  829 1:05.89Goins, Isabella

ARAC-CT 1030 1:06.19Kunjappu, Rita

RYWC-CT 1031 1:07.64Vasquez Amaya, Alma

PAC-CT  932 1:07.65Simpson, Callie

RAC-CT  933 1:09.04Prills, (Maggie)

BSY-CT  934 1:10.09Nogueira, Hadassah

RAC-CT  735 1:10.53Dollard, Emma

RYWC-CT 1036 1:12.29Peck, Aryaa

WRAT-CT 1037 1:17.32Eisenberg, Zoe

RYWC-CT 1038 1:17.74Fuller, Arya

RYWC-CT  939 1:20.59DeRosa, Jillian

BULL-CT  9--- DQLikitranusorn, Alice

NFAF-CT  8--- DQWelsh, Quinn

WRAT-CT 10--- DQRocco, Juliette

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT 101 1:53.15Keane, Rebecca

51.18 1:01.97

RAC-CT 102 1:53.34Goins, Sofia

57.55 55.79

BULL-CT 103 1:55.33Schack, Reagan

53.60 1:01.73

PAC-CT 104 1:55.42Azzollini, Scarlett

52.45 1:02.97

ARAC-CT 105 1:55.46Valdivieso, (Win)

55.15 1:00.31

RAC-CT  96 1:56.26Dobreski, (Annie)

56.53 59.73

RAC-CT 107 1:57.33Umanski, Katerina

56.53 1:00.80

RAC-CT  98 1:58.33Murray, Brooklyn

55.73 1:02.60

RYWC-CT 109 2:00.27Reklaitis, Kennedy

58.61 1:01.66

RAC-CT 1010 2:01.98Lisk, Juliette

59.95 1:02.03

BSY-CT 1011 2:05.65Garcia, Adriana

1:01.76 1:03.89

RAC-CT  912 2:06.11Castellano, Autumn

58.27 1:07.84
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 1013 2:06.84Golovyan, (Ama)

1:00.51 1:06.33

BULL-CT 1014 2:08.06Gu, Wenyin

58.51 1:09.55

RYWC-CT 1015 2:28.22Fuller, Arya

1:10.90 1:17.32

WRAT-CT 1016 2:34.80Eisenberg, Zoe

1:13.77 1:21.03

ARAC-CT 1017 2:46.47Pillai, Annaya

1:15.93 1:30.54

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT 101 43.71Keane, Rebecca

RYWC-CT 102 44.68Bui, Katlyn

WRAT-CT 103 44.72Avila, Giovanna

WAC-CT 104 44.75Miller, Charlotte

RAC-CT  85 46.61Maltz, Taylor

BULL-CT 106 46.94Schack, Reagan

ARAC-CT 107 47.16Butler, Darby

ARAC-CT 108 47.58Shavers, Jasmine

RAC-CT 109 48.14Goins, Sofia

RAC-CT 1010 48.24Szymanowski, Sophia

PSC-CT 1011 49.89Morais, Ashley

BSY-CT 1012 51.75Garcia, Adriana

RYWC-CT  913 52.38Baird, (Georgie)

PAC-CT  914 52.68Simpson, Callie

BULL-CT  915 53.18Teel, Eavan

BULL-CT 1016 54.25Gu, Wenyin

WRAT-CT  917 54.63Ivanov, Emma

RYWC-CT 1018 55.10Vasquez Amaya, Alma

RAC-CT  819 57.78Goins, Isabella

RAC-CT  920 58.04Dobreski, (Annie)

RAC-CT  921 1:13.24Arita, Kaia

ARAC-CT 10--- DQKing, Kaela

RYWC-CT 10--- DQMichaux, Emmalina

BSY-CT  9--- DQGregg, Alessandra

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 101 1:49.47Miller, Charlotte

PAC-CT 102 1:49.86Keane, Rebecca

43.84 1:06.02

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT 101 3:21.78Keane, Rebecca

44.75 52.55 1:01.42 43.06

WAC-CT 102 3:23.00Miller, Charlotte

50.31 51.43 1:41.26

RYWC-CT 103 3:23.58Reklaitis, Kennedy

44.40 54.45 1:00.37 44.36

ARAC-CT 104 3:34.05Shavers, Jasmine

48.20 58.15 55.15 52.55

RAC-CT  95 3:41.09Murray, Brooklyn

50.92 55.91 1:01.22 53.04

RAC-CT  86 3:43.42Maltz, Taylor

45.02 1:00.25 1:06.69 51.46

RAC-CT 107 3:46.21Umanski, Katerina

54.46 56.85 1:04.47 50.43

RYWC-CT 108 3:58.74McClain, Isla

1:00.39 54.27 1:15.15 48.93

RYWC-CT 109 4:05.20McClain, Hannah

59.41 1:02.06 1:09.35 54.38

GWYB-CT 1010 4:17.43Flaherty, Elizabeth

1:01.82 55.11 1:28.27 52.23

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.77RYWC-CT

1) Reklaitis, Kennedy 10 2) Rianhard, Teagan 10

3) McClain, Isla 10 4) Jones, Kaydence 10

A2 2:46.34RAC-CT

1) Maltz, Taylor 8 2) Cooper, (Gwen) 10

3) Murray, Brooklyn 9 4) Szymanowski, Sophia 10

B3 2:53.60RAC-CT

1) Golovyan, (Ama) 10 2) Dobreski, (Annie) 9

3) Lisk, Juliette 10 4) Umanski, Katerina 10

B4 2:54.19RYWC-CT

1) McClain, Hannah 10 2) DeRosa, Jillian 9

3) Michaux, Emmalina 10 4) Baird, (Georgie) 9

A5 2:55.14WRAT-CT

1) Merino, Nono 9 2) Kassam, Aria 8

3) Ivanov, Emma 9 4) Avila, Giovanna 10

A6 3:02.62BULL-CT

1) Gu, Wenyin 10 2) Likitranusorn, Alice 9

3) Schack, Reagan 10 4) Teel, Eavan 9

C7 3:03.05RAC-CT

1) Castellano, Autumn 9 2) Arita, Kaia 9

3) Goins, Isabella 8 4) Goins, Sofia 10

C8 3:05.83RYWC-CT

1) Vasquez Amaya, Alma 10 2) Fuller, Arya 10

3) Peck, Aryaa 10 4) Bui, Katlyn 10

A9 3:19.04ARAC-CT

1) Kunjappu, Rita 10 2) Ramasamy, Chella 8

3) Valdivieso, (Win) 10 4) Shavers, Jasmine 10

2:01.73 1:17.31

D10 3:55.69RAC-CT

1) Umanski, Milana 7 2) Prills, (Maggie) 9

3) Martin, Isla 9 4) Dollard, Emma 7

 
Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:45.85RYWC-CT

1) Reklaitis, Kennedy 10 2) McClain, Hannah 10

3) Bui, Katlyn 10 4) Rianhard, Teagan 10

40.86 1:27.73 42.55 1:34.51

36.14 1:45.41 12.71 58.20

B2 6:12.40RAC-CT

1) Cooper, (Gwen) 10 2) Maltz, Taylor 8

3) Goins, Sofia 10 4) Lisk, Juliette 10

41.76 1:31.54 42.63 1:30.84

42.93 1:33.68 1:36.34
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 6:17.52RAC-CT

1) Golovyan, (Ama) 10 2) Dobreski, (Annie) 9

3) Murray, Brooklyn 9 4) Szymanowski, Sophia 10

41.47 1:31.91 43.82 1:38.68

43.07 1:50.51 26.19 1:16.42

B4 6:48.21RYWC-CT

1) Baird, (Georgie) 9 2) Vasquez Amaya, Alma 10

3) Fuller, Arya 10 4) McClain, Isla 10

45.47 1:37.62 49.62 1:42.62

55.00 1:55.73 42.41 1:32.24

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:02.97RYWC-CT

1) Bui, Katlyn 10 2) Rianhard, Teagan 10

3) Reklaitis, Kennedy 10 4) McClain, Isla 10

A2 3:10.60RAC-CT

1) Golovyan, (Ama) 10 2) Umanski, Katerina 10

3) Maltz, Taylor 8 4) Szymanowski, Sophia 10

B3 3:15.74RAC-CT

1) Dobreski, (Annie) 9 2) Goins, Sofia 10

3) Murray, Brooklyn 9 4) Cooper, (Gwen) 10

A4 3:16.28ARAC-CT

1) Pillai, Annaya 10 2) Valdivieso, (Win) 10

3) Shavers, Jasmine 10 4) Butler, Darby 10

1:49.55 1:26.73

A5 3:29.98WRAT-CT

1) Kassam, Aria 8 2) Ivanov, Emma 9

3) Avila, Giovanna 10 4) Eisenberg, Zoe 10

A6 3:36.40BULL-CT

1) Gu, Wenyin 10 2) Teel, Eavan 9

3) Schack, Reagan 10 4) Likitranusorn, Alice 9

1:45.89 1:50.51

B7 3:39.20RYWC-CT

1) Michaux, Emmalina 10 2) Fuller, Arya 10

3) Baird, (Georgie) 9 4) McClain, Hannah 10

C--- DQRAC-CT

1) Lisk, Juliette 10 2) Castellano, Autumn 9

3) Arita, Kaia 9 4) Goins, Isabella 8

 
Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 6:51.74RAC-CT

1) Murray, Brooklyn 9 2) Dobreski, (Annie) 9

3) Maltz, Taylor 8 4) Szymanowski, Sophia 10

48.72 1:43.13 53.87 1:57.83

43.16 1:38.19 42.01 1:32.59

A2 7:02.09RYWC-CT

1) McClain, Isla 10 2) Michaux, Emmalina 10

3) Reklaitis, Kennedy 10 4) Rianhard, Teagan 10

48.81 1:42.70 1:02.47 2:14.58

44.83 1:38.94 40.74 1:25.87

 
Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 121 32.29Mihelic, Avery

RYWC-CT 112 32.45Fraguela, Vivian

WRAT-CT 123 32.61Arnett, Anna

RYWC-CT 124 32.92Kosisko, Emilie

WRAT-CT 115 33.22Carlson, Brooke

ARAC-CT 126 33.48Scofield, Ella

WAC-CT 12*7 33.75Marinis, Daphne

BULL-CT 12*7 33.75Lucia, Frankie

PAC-CT 129 34.52Persenaire, AvaGinger

BSY-CT 1210 34.53Nogueira, Suri

BULL-CT 1211 34.60Bowles, Emma

RYWC-CT 1212 34.92Bevilacqua, Serena

RAC-CT 1213 35.23Nussbaum, (Indie)

RAC-CT 12*14 35.28Dobreski, Elizabeth

WAC-CT 12*14 35.28Boddupalli, Sowmya

WRAT-CT 1216 35.59Lefebvre, Francesca

WRAT-CT 1217 35.61Solis, Hamptin

PSC-CT 1118 35.72Kovlakas, Aydan

PAC-CT 1119 35.83Kulla, Alyssa

PAC-CT 11*20 35.85Salamone, Ava

RAC-CT 11*20 35.85Zhai, (Mia)

NFAF-CT 1222 35.95Loza, Adelina

RAC-CT 1123 36.00Bonilla, Vivienne

RAC-CT 1224 36.31Wanta, (Iza)

RAC-CT 1125 37.04Biallosterski, Amalia

BULL-CT 1226 37.13Angarita, Arianna

RAC-CT 1127 37.21Luzzi, Charlotte

RYWC-CT 1228 37.80Heslin, Priya

PSC-CT 1229 37.86Patel, Ruhi

WRAT-CT 1230 38.08Iway, Olivia

RAC-CT 1131 38.22Murray, Harper

ARAC-CT 1232 38.56Fuehrlein, (Lexi)

BULL-CT 1133 38.70Likitranusorn, Ornpicha

RAC-CT 1234 38.82Binder, Heidi

PAC-CT 1135 39.28Martin, Ainsley

WRAT-CT 1136 39.33Quiceno Osorno, Emily

WAC-CT 1137 39.77Pessin, Carys

PSC-CT 1138 40.79Ravula, Nithya

BULL-CT 1139 41.62Diaz, Magdalena

GWYB-CT 1140 41.63Ucanan, Kamila

RYWC-CT 1141 41.94Doubleday, Lucy

RYWC-CT 1142 42.37Tuozzoli, Carlyn

RYWC-CT 1143 42.99Smith, Aubrey

BSY-CT 1244 43.65Barnes, Valentina

RAC-CT 1145 44.21Flynn, Amelia

RAC-CT 1146 44.83Butzbaugh, Cece

PAC-CT 1147 46.79McEvoy, Molly

PAC-CT 1248 47.31Slywka, Maggie

 
Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 121 1:11.41Mihelic, Avery

33.70 37.71

RYWC-CT 112 1:11.91Fraguela, Vivian

34.94 36.97

PAC-CT 123 1:11.93Carlucci, Isabella

35.00 36.93

WAC-CT 124 1:13.13Miller, (Nikki)

36.54 36.59
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSC-CT 115 1:13.76Kovlakas, Aydan

34.98 38.78

BULL-CT 126 1:14.27Lucia, Frankie

36.45 37.82

WAC-CT 127 1:14.33Xie, Evelyn

36.05 38.28

RYWC-CT 128 1:14.56Bevilacqua, Serena

35.28 39.28

RYWC-CT 129 1:14.81Haddad, Madalyn

37.11 37.70

RYWC-CT 1210 1:15.35Kosisko, Emilie

34.26 41.09

WAC-CT 1211 1:15.97Boddupalli, Sowmya

37.44 38.53

ARAC-CT 1212 1:16.03Scofield, Ella

37.23 38.80

RAC-CT 1213 1:16.32Dobreski, Elizabeth

36.48 39.84

WAC-CT 1214 1:16.98Marinis, Daphne

35.92 41.06

PAC-CT 1215 1:17.28Persenaire, AvaGinger

BULL-CT 1216 1:17.51Angarita, Arianna

37.96 39.55

BULL-CT 1217 1:17.54Bowles, Emma

36.41 41.13

WRAT-CT 1118 1:18.00Bromberg, Lilly

38.54 39.46

PAC-CT 1119 1:18.45Kulla, Alyssa

37.54 40.91

ARAC-CT 1220 1:19.45Oliveira, Alexandra

NFAF-CT 1221 1:19.71Loza, Adelina

37.59 42.12

PAC-CT 1122 1:21.19Salamone, Ava

38.71 42.48

RAC-CT 1123 1:22.63Pierz, Natalie

39.74 42.89

RAC-CT 1124 1:22.77Murray, Harper

38.73 44.04

WRAT-CT 1225 1:23.13Solis, Hamptin

39.55 43.58

RYWC-CT 1226 1:23.74Heslin, Priya

39.42 44.32

RAC-CT 1227 1:24.87Wanta, (Iza)

39.34 45.53

ARAC-CT 1128 1:25.15Hoeppner, Lauren

41.41 43.74

RAC-CT 1129 1:25.46Zhai, (Mia)

39.28 46.18

WAC-CT 1130 1:27.18Pessin, Carys

41.46 45.72

BULL-CT 1131 1:28.32Likitranusorn, Ornpicha

39.97 48.35

WRAT-CT 1132 1:28.54Quiceno Osorno, Emily

RAC-CT 1133 1:28.65Liu, Fiona

40.69 47.96

PAC-CT 1134 1:28.66Martin, Ainsley

41.65 47.01

RAC-CT 1235 1:28.68Binder, Heidi

41.55 47.13

RAC-CT 1136 1:29.63Biallosterski, Amalia

39.38 50.25

RAC-CT 1237 1:29.66Sinha, Nikita

41.65 48.01

WRAT-CT 1238 1:29.93Iway, Olivia

43.92 46.01

RAC-CT 1139 1:30.31Luzzi, Charlotte

41.76 48.55

GWYB-CT 1140 1:32.53Ucanan, Kamila

41.95 50.58

RYWC-CT 1141 1:34.41Smith, Aubrey

43.79 50.62

RYWC-CT 1142 1:34.66Tuozzoli, Carlyn

45.03 49.63

PSC-CT 1143 1:34.89Ravula, Nithya

43.34 51.55

PAC-CT 1244 1:41.56Slywka, Maggie

49.30 52.26

RAC-CT 1145 1:41.82Butzbaugh, Cece

47.08 54.74

BULL-CT 1146 1:47.21Diaz, Magdalena

48.96 58.25

RAC-CT 1147 1:48.13Flynn, Amelia

 
Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL-CT 121 2:33.26Gozar-Zimbrean, Silvia

34.81 40.14 39.41 38.90

WAC-CT 112 2:33.95Koleci, Jona

35.13 39.92 40.03 38.87

BULL-CT 123 2:34.38Lucia, Frankie

36.04 41.28 39.10 37.96

RAC-CT 124 2:41.86Dobreski, Elizabeth

39.29 41.20 44.26 37.11

RYWC-CT 115 2:42.04Fraguela, Vivian

36.92 42.56 41.43 41.13

WAC-CT 126 2:42.06Boddupalli, Sowmya

37.09 42.11 41.77 41.09

PAC-CT 127 2:42.13Carlucci, Isabella

37.63 41.28 43.80 39.42

WAC-CT 128 2:46.59Miller, (Nikki)

39.74 42.86 44.17 39.82

RAC-CT 129 2:47.86Tracey, (Maddie)

36.38 43.35 43.54 44.59

BULL-CT 1210 2:50.12Angarita, Arianna

38.98 44.22 42.85 44.07

WAC-CT 1211 2:50.63Xie, Evelyn

39.10 45.64 44.08 41.81

RAC-CT 1112 2:54.04Murray, Harper

39.26 45.08 44.72 44.98

PSC-CT 1213 2:55.14Patel, Ruhi

40.56 43.12 47.59 43.87
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 1114 3:01.24Bromberg, Lilly

40.57 47.18 47.75 45.74

BSY-CT 1115 3:16.39Lux, Scarlet

45.51 51.14 50.41 49.33

 
Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 121 37.00Tracey, (Maddie)

WAC-CT 112 37.03Koleci, Jona

RAC-CT 123 38.20Juchem, Elisabeth

RYWC-CT 114 39.65Fraguela, Vivian

BULL-CT 125 39.75Gozar-Zimbrean, Silvia

RYWC-CT 126 39.84Haddad, Madalyn

PSC-CT 127 40.27Patel, Ruhi

WAC-CT 128 41.07Boddupalli, Sowmya

RYWC-CT 129 41.16Kosisko, Emilie

WRAT-CT 1210 41.35Mihelic, Avery

RYWC-CT 1211 42.32Bevilacqua, Serena

ARAC-CT 1212 42.87Scofield, Ella

PAC-CT 1113 42.89Martin, Ainsley

RAC-CT 1114 43.64Murray, Harper

NFAF-CT 1215 44.25Loza, Adelina

RAC-CT 1116 44.62Zhai, (Mia)

ARAC-CT 1217 44.65Oliveira, Alexandra

RAC-CT 1218 44.71Binder, Heidi

WRAT-CT 1219 44.77Solis, Hamptin

RYWC-CT 1220 44.91Heslin, Priya

PAC-CT 1221 45.03Persenaire, AvaGinger

RAC-CT 1222 45.38Sinha, Nikita

RAC-CT 1123 45.61Luzzi, Charlotte

PAC-CT 1124 45.89Kulla, Alyssa

PSC-CT 1125 46.07Kovlakas, Aydan

RAC-CT 1126 46.11Biallosterski, Amalia

WAC-CT 1127 46.33Pessin, Carys

GWYB-CT 1128 47.28Ucanan, Kamila

PAC-CT 1129 48.25Salamone, Ava

WRAT-CT 1130 49.00Quiceno Osorno, Emily

ARAC-CT 1131 49.10Hoeppner, Lauren

BULL-CT 1132 49.45Likitranusorn, Ornpicha

RYWC-CT 1133 50.88Tuozzoli, Carlyn

RAC-CT 1134 51.39Butzbaugh, Cece

PSC-CT 1135 52.91Ravula, Nithya

RYWC-CT 1136 54.10Doubleday, Lucy

RYWC-CT 1137 55.15Smith, Aubrey

PAC-CT 1238 58.58Slywka, Maggie

RAC-CT 1139 59.59Flynn, Amelia

BULL-CT 1140 1:01.40Diaz, Magdalena

 
Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL-CT 121 1:24.25Lucia, Frankie

42.20 42.05

WAC-CT 122 1:24.95Xie, Evelyn

42.53 42.42

WAC-CT 123 1:24.97Marinis, Daphne

41.96 43.01

RAC-CT 124 1:25.58Juchem, Elisabeth

41.60 43.98

WAC-CT 125 1:28.26Boddupalli, Sowmya

44.34 43.92

WRAT-CT 126 1:28.63Mihelic, Avery

RYWC-CT 127 1:28.64Kosisko, Emilie

42.15 46.49

WRAT-CT 128 1:30.87Arnett, Anna

PSC-CT 129 1:30.94Patel, Ruhi

42.91 48.03

RYWC-CT 1210 1:30.97Haddad, Madalyn

43.08 47.89

PAC-CT 1211 1:31.86Persenaire, AvaGinger

44.45 47.41

RAC-CT 1112 1:33.12Zhai, (Mia)

45.10 48.02

PSC-CT 1113 1:34.32Kovlakas, Aydan

45.90 48.42

RAC-CT 1214 1:35.22Binder, Heidi

45.88 49.34

RAC-CT 1115 1:35.99Murray, Harper

49.04 46.95

NFAF-CT 1216 1:36.25Loza, Adelina

44.96 51.29

WRAT-CT 1217 1:36.79Lefebvre, Francesca

45.32 51.47

WRAT-CT 1218 1:36.98Solis, Hamptin

46.42 50.56

BULL-CT 1219 1:37.12Angarita, Arianna

46.99 50.13

RAC-CT 1220 1:37.74Sinha, Nikita

47.17 50.57

PAC-CT 1121 1:38.65Martin, Ainsley

51.26 47.39

RAC-CT 1122 1:40.49Bonilla, Vivienne

46.93 53.56

RYWC-CT 1223 1:40.70Heslin, Priya

51.75 48.95

RAC-CT 1124 1:40.94Luzzi, Charlotte

47.35 53.59

WRAT-CT 1225 1:41.72Iway, Olivia

47.66 54.06

BSY-CT 1126 1:44.19Lux, Scarlet

49.68 54.51

WRAT-CT 1127 1:44.90Quiceno Osorno, Emily

50.98 53.92

BULL-CT 1128 1:45.14Likitranusorn, Ornpicha

49.20 55.94

BSY-CT 1229 1:47.46Nogueira, Suri

50.51 56.95

WRAT-CT 1230 1:47.55Joseph, Jaelle

49.61 57.94

RAC-CT 1131 1:47.75Biallosterski, Amalia

51.37 56.38
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 1232 1:48.63Fuehrlein, (Lexi)

51.92 56.71

PSC-CT 1133 1:48.66Ravula, Nithya

PAC-CT 1134 1:51.06McEvoy, Molly

RAC-CT 1135 1:53.85Butzbaugh, Cece

RYWC-CT 1136 1:57.70Smith, Aubrey

RYWC-CT 1137 1:57.97Tuozzoli, Carlyn

BSY-CT 1238 2:03.69Barnes, Valentina

1:02.38 1:01.31

RYWC-CT 1139 2:03.96Doubleday, Lucy

56.08 1:07.88

BULL-CT 1140 2:18.44Diaz, Magdalena

1:03.14 1:15.30

WAC-CT 11--- DQPessin, Carys

52.78 53.77

 
Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 121 41.94Xie, Evelyn

WRAT-CT 112 43.28Carlson, Brooke

RAC-CT 123 43.56Klimowicz, Evelyn

BULL-CT 124 43.73Gozar-Zimbrean, Silvia

RAC-CT 125 44.11Juchem, Elisabeth

WAC-CT 126 44.21Miller, (Nikki)

WRAT-CT 127 44.58Arnett, Anna

BULL-CT 128 44.84Angarita, Arianna

BULL-CT 129 45.17Bowles, Emma

RAC-CT 1110 45.77Liu, Fiona

RAC-CT 1211 45.79Wanta, (Iza)

WAC-CT 1212 46.65Marinis, Daphne

ARAC-CT 1213 47.84Scofield, Ella

BULL-CT 1114 47.94Likitranusorn, Ornpicha

PSC-CT 1215 49.83Patel, Ruhi

ARAC-CT 1216 50.04Fuehrlein, (Lexi)

BSY-CT 1217 50.12Nogueira, Suri

WRAT-CT 1218 50.20Solis, Hamptin

RYWC-CT 1119 50.23Fraguela, Vivian

PAC-CT 1120 50.26Kulla, Alyssa

WRAT-CT 1221 50.32Iway, Olivia

ARAC-CT 1022 50.71Shavers, Jasmine

PAC-CT 1123 51.33Salamone, Ava

RAC-CT 1124 52.11Bonilla, Vivienne

RAC-CT 1125 53.06Luzzi, Charlotte

PSC-CT 1126 53.90Kovlakas, Aydan

PAC-CT 1227 54.20Persenaire, AvaGinger

WRAT-CT 1128 55.05Quiceno Osorno, Emily

RYWC-CT 1129 55.53Smith, Aubrey

WRAT-CT 1230 55.69Lefebvre, Francesca

GWYB-CT 1131 57.04Ucanan, Kamila

RAC-CT 1232 59.90Sinha, Nikita

PSC-CT 1133 1:02.47Ravula, Nithya

RAC-CT 1134 1:03.08Butzbaugh, Cece

BULL-CT 1135 1:04.25Diaz, Magdalena

BSY-CT 1236 1:05.53Barnes, Valentina

RYWC-CT 1137 1:06.35Tuozzoli, Carlyn

PAC-CT 12--- DQSlywka, Maggie

PAC-CT 11--- DQMartin, Ainsley

RYWC-CT 11--- DQDoubleday, Lucy

RAC-CT 11--- DQBiallosterski, Amalia

WAC-CT 11--- DQPessin, Carys

RAC-CT 12--- DQDobreski, Elizabeth

 
Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 121 1:34.44Klimowicz, Evelyn

43.60 50.84

RYWC-CT 122 1:35.69Kosisko, Emilie

44.72 50.97

BULL-CT 123 1:37.21Bowles, Emma

45.40 51.81

BULL-CT 124 1:38.72Angarita, Arianna

46.61 52.11

BULL-CT 125 1:39.03Gozar-Zimbrean, Silvia

43.46 55.57

WAC-CT 126 1:40.40Marinis, Daphne

49.59 50.81

RAC-CT 127 1:40.50Juchem, Elisabeth

46.94 53.56

RAC-CT 118 1:41.49Liu, Fiona

48.91 52.58

RAC-CT 129 1:43.77Wanta, (Iza)

48.08 55.69

RAC-CT 1210 1:44.07Tracey, (Maddie)

49.02 55.05

ARAC-CT 1011 1:45.54Shavers, Jasmine

51.52 54.02

PSC-CT 1212 1:46.55Patel, Ruhi

48.95 57.60

BULL-CT 1113 1:46.77Likitranusorn, Ornpicha

50.01 56.76

RAC-CT 1114 1:49.29Pierz, Natalie

51.05 58.24

ARAC-CT 1115 1:49.66Hoeppner, Lauren

50.10 59.56

WRAT-CT 1216 1:49.79Iway, Olivia

55.44 54.35

WRAT-CT 1217 1:54.97Solis, Hamptin

55.01 59.96

BSY-CT 1118 1:56.37Lux, Scarlet

58.99 57.38

RYWC-CT 1119 1:56.75Smith, Aubrey

56.38 1:00.37

RAC-CT 1120 1:56.79Biallosterski, Amalia

54.15 1:02.64

RAC-CT 12--- DQDobreski, Elizabeth

44.99 52.33

 
Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 121 34.66Mihelic, Avery

RYWC-CT 122 35.11Bevilacqua, Serena

WAC-CT 123 35.16Xie, Evelyn
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 124 35.24Miller, (Nikki)

PAC-CT 125 37.84Carlucci, Isabella

BULL-CT 126 38.19Lucia, Frankie

ARAC-CT 127 38.34Scofield, Ella

BULL-CT 128 38.38Bowles, Emma

RYWC-CT 129 38.41Haddad, Madalyn

RAC-CT 1110 39.19Zhai, (Mia)

PAC-CT 1111 39.97Salamone, Ava

RAC-CT 1212 40.13Klimowicz, Evelyn

NFAF-CT 1213 40.34Loza, Adelina

WRAT-CT 1114 41.63Bromberg, Lilly

BSY-CT 1115 42.65Lux, Scarlet

RAC-CT 1216 42.71Binder, Heidi

RAC-CT 1217 43.00Wanta, (Iza)

WRAT-CT 1118 43.10Quiceno Osorno, Emily

PSC-CT 1119 43.28Kovlakas, Aydan

ARAC-CT 1220 43.65Oliveira, Alexandra

WAC-CT 1221 45.08Marinis, Daphne

RAC-CT 1122 45.10Liu, Fiona

RAC-CT 1123 45.38Pierz, Natalie

RAC-CT 1124 46.71Luzzi, Charlotte

BULL-CT 1125 46.92Diaz, Magdalena

PAC-CT 1126 49.04Martin, Ainsley

PAC-CT 1127 49.86Kulla, Alyssa

RYWC-CT 1228 51.24Heslin, Priya

RYWC-CT 1129 51.63Doubleday, Lucy

GWYB-CT 1130 53.49Ucanan, Kamila

WAC-CT 1131 53.92Pessin, Carys

RAC-CT 1132 54.91Flynn, Amelia

WRAT-CT 1233 57.42Iway, Olivia

RAC-CT 1134 58.93Butzbaugh, Cece

PSC-CT 1135 1:00.07Ravula, Nithya

PAC-CT 1236 1:00.60Slywka, Maggie

RYWC-CT 11--- DQTuozzoli, Carlyn

 
Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL-CT 121 1:25.08Lucia, Frankie

39.70 45.38

RAC-CT 122 1:30.39Nussbaum, (Indie)

38.94 51.45

WAC-CT 123 1:30.85Miller, (Nikki)

40.50 50.35

RYWC-CT 124 1:31.57Haddad, Madalyn

44.28 47.29

RYWC-CT 125 1:33.93Bevilacqua, Serena

40.59 53.34

RAC-CT 126 1:36.09Klimowicz, Evelyn

44.07 52.02

BULL-CT 127 1:37.22Gozar-Zimbrean, Silvia

42.49 54.73

RAC-CT 128 1:40.50Binder, Heidi

46.26 54.24

RAC-CT 119 1:40.63Zhai, (Mia)

45.23 55.40

RAC-CT 1110 1:44.34Liu, Fiona

46.91 57.43

BSY-CT 1111 1:46.55Lux, Scarlet

50.58 55.97

RYWC-CT 1212 1:49.59Heslin, Priya

 
Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC-CT 111 2:55.73Fraguela, Vivian

37.41 49.46 51.25 37.61

WRAT-CT 122 2:57.15Mihelic, Avery

38.14 47.24 51.28 40.49

RAC-CT 123 3:01.38Klimowicz, Evelyn

42.05 47.18 51.13 41.02

BULL-CT 124 3:01.59Gozar-Zimbrean, Silvia

39.21 49.80 53.43 39.15

RAC-CT 125 3:04.87Juchem, Elisabeth

43.09 47.40 56.18 38.20

WAC-CT 126 3:05.05Xie, Evelyn

38.37 52.12 50.65 43.91

ARAC-CT 127 3:06.21Scofield, Ella

41.51 50.32 52.61 41.77

WAC-CT 128 3:06.59Miller, (Nikki)

43.09 45.84 58.78 38.88

BULL-CT 129 3:07.13Bowles, Emma

42.23 52.02 50.73 42.15

RAC-CT 1210 3:07.31Dobreski, Elizabeth

44.38 51.99 48.87 42.07

RYWC-CT 1211 3:11.41Haddad, Madalyn

41.74 49.81 58.34 41.52

NFAF-CT 1212 3:17.25Loza, Adelina

44.84 51.99 58.28 42.14

RAC-CT 1213 3:17.28Nussbaum, (Indie)

43.49 51.83 59.55 42.41

RAC-CT 1114 3:19.99Murray, Harper

44.20 51.95 58.67 45.17

RYWC-CT 1215 3:21.60Kosisko, Emilie

47.58 49.87 1:00.70 43.45

RAC-CT 1116 3:22.03Liu, Fiona

45.98 56.96 53.49 45.60

RAC-CT 1217 3:25.78Wanta, (Iza)

45.66 53.72 55.96 50.44

BSY-CT 1118 3:42.16Lux, Scarlet

53.72 53.76 1:05.55 49.13

 
Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.32WAC-CT

1) Marinis, Daphne 12 2) Xie, Evelyn 12

3) Miller, (Nikki) 12 4) Boddupalli, Sowmya 12

1:06.73 1:06.59

A2 2:16.49RYWC-CT

1) Bevilacqua, Serena 12 2) Fraguela, Vivian 11

3) Kosisko, Emilie 12 4) Haddad, Madalyn 12

1:09.26 1:07.23
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:23.64RAC-CT

1) Juchem, Elisabeth 12 2) Dobreski, Elizabeth 12

3) Nussbaum, (Indie) 12 4) Klimowicz, Evelyn 12

1:11.81 1:11.83

A4 2:23.94BULL-CT

1) Gozar-Zimbrean, Silvia 12 2) Angarita, Arianna 12

3) Bowles, Emma 12 4) Lucia, Frankie 12

1:10.59 1:13.35

A5 2:24.30PAC-CT

1) Persenaire, AvaGinger 12 2) Martin, Ainsley 11

3) Kulla, Alyssa 11 4) Salamone, Ava 11

1:12.12 1:12.18

A6 2:28.28WRAT-CT

1) Quiceno Osorno, Emily 11 2) Solis, Hamptin 12

3) Carlson, Brooke 11 4) Lefebvre, Francesca 12

B7 2:31.23RAC-CT

1) Bonilla, Vivienne 11 2) Zhai, (Mia) 11

3) Biallosterski, Amalia 11 4) Wanta, (Iza) 12

1:15.53 1:15.70

C8 2:37.71RAC-CT

1) Binder, Heidi 12 2) Murray, Harper 11

3) Luzzi, Charlotte 11 4) Liu, Fiona 11

1:15.88 1:21.83

B--- DQRYWC-CT

1) Heslin, Priya 12 2) Doubleday, Lucy 11

3) Tuozzoli, Carlyn 11 4) Smith, Aubrey 11

1:26.70 1:13.76

 
Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:53.44WAC-CT

1) Miller, (Nikki) 12 2) Xie, Evelyn 12

3) Boddupalli, Sowmya 12 4) Koleci, Jona 11

34.29 1:11.94 35.22 1:13.36

36.04 1:16.50 1:11.64

A2 5:06.52RYWC-CT

1) Haddad, Madalyn 12 2) Kosisko, Emilie 12

3) Bevilacqua, Serena 12 4) Fraguela, Vivian 11

36.07 1:16.25 36.28 1:24.83

30.31 1:11.91 34.58 1:13.53

B3 5:06.67RYWC-CT

1) Heslin, Priya 12 2) Tuozzoli, Carlyn 11

3) Smith, Aubrey 11 4) Doubleday, Lucy 11

40.91 1:28.73 1:37.61

42.64 1:33.39 26.94

A4 5:07.91RAC-CT

1) Tracey, (Maddie) 12 2) Juchem, Elisabeth 12

3) Klimowicz, Evelyn 12 4) Dobreski, Elizabeth 12

36.70 1:18.09 36.02 1:15.61

36.96 1:18.64 36.08 1:15.57

B5 5:48.71RAC-CT

1) Pierz, Natalie 11 2) Wanta, (Iza) 12

3) Liu, Fiona 11 4) Murray, Harper 11

40.86 1:24.70 42.34 1:26.74

42.28 1:30.28 41.27 1:26.99

C6 5:58.69RAC-CT

1) Zhai, (Mia) 11 2) Binder, Heidi 12

3) Luzzi, Charlotte 11 4) Biallosterski, Amalia 11

42.13 1:27.28 43.90 1:29.26

45.37 1:33.05 42.16 1:29.10

 
Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.32WAC-CT

1) Miller, (Nikki) 12 2) Xie, Evelyn 12

3) Koleci, Jona 11 4) Boddupalli, Sowmya 12

A2 2:34.21RYWC-CT

1) Fraguela, Vivian 11 2) Kosisko, Emilie 12

3) Bevilacqua, Serena 12 4) Haddad, Madalyn 12

A3 2:44.00RAC-CT

1) Tracey, (Maddie) 12 2) Juchem, Elisabeth 12

3) Klimowicz, Evelyn 12 4) Dobreski, Elizabeth 12

A4 2:48.75PAC-CT

1) Martin, Ainsley 11 2) Kulla, Alyssa 11

3) Carlucci, Isabella 12 4) Persenaire, AvaGinger 12

A5 2:49.73WRAT-CT

1) Bromberg, Lilly 11 2) Iway, Olivia 12

3) Mihelic, Avery 12 4) Solis, Hamptin 12

B6 2:53.40RAC-CT

1) Wanta, (Iza) 12 2) Liu, Fiona 11

3) Zhai, (Mia) 11 4) Pierz, Natalie 11

1:36.11 1:17.29

A7 3:00.07BULL-CT

1) Bowles, Emma 12 2) Likitranusorn, Ornpicha 11

3) Lucia, Frankie 12 4) Diaz, Magdalena 11

C8 3:06.76RAC-CT

1) Biallosterski, Amalia 11 2) Murray, Harper 11

3) Binder, Heidi 12 4) Luzzi, Charlotte 11

1:42.94 1:23.82

B9 3:19.99RYWC-CT

1) Tuozzoli, Carlyn 11 2) Smith, Aubrey 11

3) Heslin, Priya 12 4) Doubleday, Lucy 11

 
Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:42.26RYWC-CT

1) Bevilacqua, Serena 12 2) Kosisko, Emilie 12

3) Fraguela, Vivian 11 4) Haddad, Madalyn 12

42.45 1:28.26 44.87

35.58 1:14.95

A2 5:49.28WAC-CT

1) Marinis, Daphne 12 2) Xie, Evelyn 12

3) Miller, (Nikki) 12 4) Boddupalli, Sowmya 12

42.46 1:28.14 42.82 1:34.35

42.05 1:31.44 35.36 1:15.35

A3 5:54.27RAC-CT

1) Juchem, Elisabeth 12 2) Liu, Fiona 11

3) Nussbaum, (Indie) 12 4) Dobreski, Elizabeth 12

42.10 1:27.29 45.94 1:40.39

40.59 1:31.43 35.36 1:15.16
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 6:18.34RAC-CT

1) Wanta, (Iza) 12 2) Klimowicz, Evelyn 12

3) Zhai, (Mia) 11 4) Murray, Harper 11

49.19 1:38.55 44.64 1:35.47

45.05 1:37.90 1:26.42

B5 7:27.94RYWC-CT

1) Tuozzoli, Carlyn 11 2) Doubleday, Lucy 11

3) Heslin, Priya 12 4) Smith, Aubrey 11

1:57.56 53.12 2:11.46

42.47 1:45.94 42.79 1:32.98

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT  91 36.55Bombero, Connor

RAC-CT 102 36.85Gonzalez, Drew

RYWC-CT  93 37.29Tiedemann, Ryder

WRAT-CT  94 39.54Nicolae, (Ted)

ARAC-CT 105 39.63Perkowski, Edward

WRAT-CT 106 40.20Koster, Alejandro

NFAF-CT 107 40.41Walsh, Calvin

WRAT-CT 108 40.65Clark, Henry

WRAT-CT 109 42.12Ivanov, Nicholas

RAC-CT  910 42.47Palmer, Leo

RAC-CT  911 42.54Donnelly, Gavin

RYWC-CT  712 42.78Lyalko, Aleksey

WRAT-CT  813 43.54Hayden, Shane

RYWC-CT  914 43.82Coyle, Owen

RYWC-CT 1015 43.85Liu, Nick

RYWC-CT 1016 43.95DePasquale, Bennett

RYWC-CT  817 44.06Peck, Jay

RAC-CT  918 44.10Palmer, Logan

WRAT-CT  919 44.38Kyrychenko, Yurii

WRAT-CT 1020 45.72Robinson, Michael

RAC-CT 1021 46.32Jablonski, (Nick)

RYWC-CT 1022 47.53Canarozzi, (Mj)

BULL-CT  923 47.63Chang, Leroy

RAC-CT  924 48.10Hinkley, Grayson

RAC-CT 1025 48.85Rottmann, Cole

RAC-CT  926 51.52Anderson, Mark

RYWC-CT  827 51.69Taylor, Jaden

RYWC-CT  828 53.03Scalzo, Brody

WRAT-CT  929 53.69Walker, Callan

RYWC-CT  730 1:00.00Goudy, George

BULL-CT  831 1:04.02Chang, Rylan

RYWC-CT  832 1:07.79Tiedemann, Hunter

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT  91 1:23.92Bombero, Connor

39.45 44.47

RAC-CT 102 1:25.02Gonzalez, Drew

41.44 43.58

RAC-CT  93 1:25.25Korner, James

41.02 44.23

ARAC-CT 104 1:26.93Perkowski, Edward

40.31 46.62

NFAF-CT 105 1:29.79Walsh, Calvin

41.99 47.80

WRAT-CT  96 1:32.81Nicolae, (Ted)

44.91 47.90

RYWC-CT  97 1:34.50Tiedemann, Ryder

42.89 51.61

WRAT-CT 108 1:35.70Robinson, Michael

44.47 51.23

RAC-CT  99 1:36.12Donnelly, Gavin

44.90 51.22

WRAT-CT 1010 1:38.78Clark, Henry

49.55 49.23

RYWC-CT 1011 1:39.28Liu, Nick

45.37 53.91

RYWC-CT 1012 1:40.94DePasquale, Bennett

44.95 55.99

BSY-CT  913 1:41.66Schoberth-Wyckoff, (Finn )

51.43 50.23

RYWC-CT  914 1:42.43Coyle, Owen

47.36 55.07

WRAT-CT  915 1:44.66Kyrychenko, Yurii

47.17 57.49

RAC-CT  916 1:48.27Anderson, Mark

54.75 53.52

RYWC-CT  817 1:49.55Peck, Jay

51.00 58.55

RYWC-CT  718 1:49.57Lyalko, Aleksey

RYWC-CT 1019 1:50.47Canarozzi, (Mj)

RAC-CT 1020 1:54.88Rottmann, Cole

53.30 1:01.58

RYWC-CT  821 2:02.77Scalzo, Brody

58.89 1:03.88

RYWC-CT  822 2:03.94Taylor, Jaden

WRAT-CT  923 2:04.47Walker, Callan

55.93 1:08.54

RYWC-CT  724 2:08.24Goudy, George

57.63 1:10.61

RAC-CT  825 2:08.91Bonilla, Landon

1:05.75 1:03.16

RYWC-CT  826 2:25.00Tiedemann, Hunter

1:09.51 1:15.49

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT  91 3:00.57Bombero, Connor

42.08 47.21 46.87 44.41

RAC-CT  92 3:06.75Korner, James

44.06 48.40 51.12 43.17

ARAC-CT 103 3:09.23Perkowski, Edward

43.73 49.96 48.03 47.51

NFAF-CT 104 3:19.68Walsh, Calvin

45.38 51.92 52.77 49.61

RYWC-CT  85 3:57.25Peck, Jay

54.45 1:03.72 1:59.08
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results
 
Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT 101 44.31Estrella, Rocco

RYWC-CT  92 46.27Tiedemann, Ryder

WRAT-CT 103 47.67Clark, Henry

BSY-CT  94 49.32Schoberth-Wyckoff, (Finn )

RYWC-CT 105 50.33DePasquale, Bennett

WRAT-CT  96 50.66Kyrychenko, Yurii

RYWC-CT 107 51.94Liu, Nick

WRAT-CT  98 53.17Nicolae, (Ted)

RAC-CT  99 53.25Anderson, Mark

NFAF-CT 1010 53.28Marcigliano, Frank

RAC-CT 1011 57.47Jablonski, (Nick)

WRAT-CT  912 57.87Walker, Callan

WRAT-CT 1013 59.03Robinson, Michael

RYWC-CT  914 1:00.62Coyle, Owen

RAC-CT  915 1:01.89Donnelly, Gavin

RYWC-CT  716 1:02.46Lyalko, Aleksey

BSY-CT  717 1:03.76Schoberth-Wyckoff, (T-Bone)

RAC-CT 1018 1:04.42Rottmann, Cole

RAC-CT  819 1:05.21Bonilla, Landon

RYWC-CT 1020 1:05.22Canarozzi, (Mj)

RYWC-CT  821 1:06.07Tiedemann, Hunter

RYWC-CT  822 1:06.44Taylor, Jaden

RYWC-CT  823 1:10.17Scalzo, Brody

RYWC-CT  724 1:17.57Goudy, George

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-CT 101 1:44.56Estrella, Rocco

50.15 54.41

WRAT-CT 102 1:47.88Clark, Henry

53.46 54.42

RYWC-CT  93 1:48.10Tiedemann, Ryder

50.99 57.11

WRAT-CT  94 1:48.11Nicolae, (Ted)

53.35 54.76

ARAC-CT 105 1:48.92Perkowski, Edward

55.60 53.32

RYWC-CT 106 1:51.20Liu, Nick

50.71 1:00.49

RYWC-CT 107 1:53.10DePasquale, Bennett

56.89 56.21

RAC-CT  98 1:55.31Palmer, Leo

57.31 58.00

WRAT-CT 109 1:55.78Ivanov, Nicholas

WRAT-CT  910 1:58.33Walker, Callan

WRAT-CT  911 1:59.07Kyrychenko, Yurii

RAC-CT  912 2:00.90Anderson, Mark

56.58 1:04.32

WRAT-CT 1013 2:04.50Robinson, Michael

RAC-CT  914 2:06.24Donnelly, Gavin

RYWC-CT 1015 2:09.90Canarozzi, (Mj)

1:01.29 1:08.61

WRAT-CT 1016 2:11.47Koster, Alejandro

1:01.25 1:10.22

RYWC-CT  917 2:16.04Coyle, Owen

RYWC-CT  818 2:20.25Peck, Jay

RAC-CT 1019 2:20.45Rottmann, Cole

1:05.54 1:14.91

RYWC-CT  820 2:31.27Scalzo, Brody

1:12.68 1:18.59

RAC-CT  9--- DQPalmer, Logan

1:02.68 52.78

RAC-CT  9--- DQHinkley, Grayson

1:02.04 1:10.87

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 101 53.92Gonzalez, Drew

RAC-CT  92 55.93Palmer, Leo

WRAT-CT 103 56.11Clark, Henry

WRAT-CT  94 56.53Kyrychenko, Yurii

WRAT-CT  95 57.08Nicolae, (Ted)

RYWC-CT  96 57.90Tiedemann, Ryder

WRAT-CT 107 58.71Robinson, Michael

RYWC-CT 108 1:02.54DePasquale, Bennett

RYWC-CT 109 1:02.94Liu, Nick

RAC-CT  910 1:03.12Donnelly, Gavin

WRAT-CT 1011 1:03.19Koster, Alejandro

RAC-CT 1012 1:03.47Jablonski, (Nick)

BULL-CT  813 1:05.17Chang, Rylan

RAC-CT  914 1:07.63Palmer, Logan

WRAT-CT 1015 1:08.03Ivanov, Nicholas

WRAT-CT  916 1:08.19Walker, Callan

RYWC-CT  717 1:08.50Lyalko, Aleksey

RYWC-CT  818 1:08.60Peck, Jay

RYWC-CT  919 1:10.91Coyle, Owen

RAC-CT 1020 1:14.77Rottmann, Cole

BULL-CT  9--- DQChang, Leroy

NFAF-CT 10--- DQWalsh, Calvin

RAC-CT  9--- DQAnderson, Mark

RAC-CT  9--- DQHinkley, Grayson

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC-CT 101 2:02.46Liu, Nick

56.96 1:05.50

WRAT-CT  92 2:03.48Kyrychenko, Yurii

58.16 1:05.32

BSY-CT  93 2:19.73Schoberth-Wyckoff, (Finn )

1:04.88 1:14.85

RYWC-CT  94 2:19.80Coyle, Owen

1:04.36 1:15.44

RAC-CT  9--- DQAnderson, Mark

1:02.99 1:06.33

RYWC-CT 10--- DQCanarozzi, (Mj)

1:00.65 1:11.99

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 101 39.31Gonzalez, Drew

PAC-CT  92 41.69Bombero, Connor

RYWC-CT  93 48.79Tiedemann, Ryder
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT  94 49.64Donnelly, Gavin

ARAC-CT 105 52.47Perkowski, Edward

WRAT-CT 106 53.83Clark, Henry

RYWC-CT 107 56.03DePasquale, Bennett

WRAT-CT 108 58.24Robinson, Michael

RAC-CT 109 1:04.22Rottmann, Cole

NFAF-CT 10--- DQWalsh, Calvin

WRAT-CT  9--- DQNicolae, (Ted)

RYWC-CT  7--- DQLyalko, Aleksey

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 101 3:49.71Perkowski, Edward

1:01.19 59.13 58.11 51.28

RYWC-CT  72 4:33.11Lyalko, Aleksey

1:01.58 1:16.16 1:19.17 56.20

RAC-CT 10--- DQGonzalez, Drew

43.04 56.41 59.69 51.90

NFAF-CT 10--- DQWalsh, Calvin

56.24 1:01.56 1:20.30 49.99

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:53.25RYWC-CT

1) DePasquale, Bennett 10 2) Liu, Nick 10

3) Lyalko, Aleksey 7 4) Tiedemann, Ryder 9

A2 2:54.64RAC-CT

1) Gonzalez, Drew 10 2) Donnelly, Gavin 9

3) Anderson, Mark 9 4) Palmer, Leo 9

1:31.92 1:22.72

A3 3:02.38WRAT-CT

1) Walker, Callan 9 2) Nicolae, (Ted) 9

3) Kyrychenko, Yurii 9 4) Ivanov, Nicholas 10

B4 3:20.68RYWC-CT

1) Canarozzi, (Mj) 10 2) Peck, Jay 8

3) Scalzo, Brody 8 4) Coyle, Owen 9

1:39.68 1:41.00

B5 3:23.16RAC-CT

1) Palmer, Logan 9 2) Rottmann, Cole 10

3) Hinkley, Grayson 9 4) Jablonski, (Nick) 10

 
Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 6:16.90RAC-CT

1) Gonzalez, Drew 10 2) Donnelly, Gavin 9

3) Anderson, Mark 9 4) Korner, James 9

38.32 1:23.10 44.90 1:38.90

50.02 1:48.49 38.47 1:26.41

A2 6:51.44RYWC-CT

1) Canarozzi, (Mj) 10 2) Coyle, Owen 9

3) DePasquale, Bennett 10 4) Tiedemann, Ryder 9

49.70 1:50.02 48.17 1:56.80

34.95 1:33.45 38.65 1:31.17

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:14.27RAC-CT

1) Korner, James 9 2) Bonilla, Landon 8

3) Gonzalez, Drew 10 4) Donnelly, Gavin 9

A2 3:19.86WRAT-CT

1) Kyrychenko, Yurii 9 2) Robinson, Michael 10

3) Clark, Henry 10 4) Nicolae, (Ted) 9

A3 3:20.52RYWC-CT

1) Liu, Nick 10 2) Canarozzi, (Mj) 10

3) Tiedemann, Ryder 9 4) DePasquale, Bennett 10

B4 4:01.64RYWC-CT

1) Taylor, Jaden 8 2) Coyle, Owen 9

3) Lyalko, Aleksey 7 4) Peck, Jay 8

2:05.44 1:56.20

 
Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 7:40.00RAC-CT

1) Palmer, Logan 9 2) Palmer, Leo 9

3) Gonzalez, Drew 10 4) Donnelly, Gavin 9

1:57.91 1:11.70 2:26.96

43.06 1:34.09 46.40 1:41.04

 
Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 121 31.72Guo, Aiden

BULL-CT 122 32.45Mathews, (Robbie)

WAC-CT 123 32.63Jimenez, (Max)

ARAC-CT 124 32.90Ramos, Blaise

RYWC-CT 115 33.52Cedor, Adam

RYWC-CT 116 33.96Paige, Nathan

PAC-CT 117 34.13Persenaire, Remy

RYWC-CT 118 34.29Tikhomirova, Alexei

RYWC-CT 129 34.89Monckton, John

ARAC-CT 1210 35.18Carr, Blake

RAC-CT 1211 35.20McCoy, Gavin

GWYB-CT 1212 35.23Merritt, Joseph

WRAT-CT 1113 35.51Akolzin, Stephen

BSY-CT 1114 35.64Staffey, Grady

PSC-CT 1215 35.69Wang, Logan

RYWC-CT 1116 36.26Suter, Ethan

RAC-CT 1117 36.45Simmons, Benjamin

RAC-CT 1118 36.60Arita, (Rj)

BSY-CT 1219 36.79Barnes, Emilio

NFAF-CT 1120 37.10Paulussi Jesus, Daniel

ARAC-CT 1221 37.15Kosko, Dominic

ARAC-CT 12*22 37.35Ramasamy, Kavin

RYWC-CT 11*22 37.35Coyle, Declan

PAC-CT 1124 37.43Bal, (Jj)

PSC-CT 1225 37.47Devanaboyina, Sivashreyas

RYWC-CT 1126 37.86Platt, Mason

RYWC-CT 1227 38.25Rink, Lucas

WRAT-CT 1128 38.44Hughes, Charles

RYWC-CT 1229 39.04Reklaitis, Donovan

BSY-CT 1130 39.69Gallo, Derek

PAC-CT 1231 39.88Alickolli, Arlind
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-CT 1232 40.09Torres, Aaron

RYWC-CT 1133 40.35Michaux, Ethan

NFAF-CT 1134 40.51Perez, Julien

BSY-CT 1235 40.59Ruemmele, Lucas

ARAC-CT 1136 42.02Virgil, Sebastian

NFAF-CT 1137 43.66Thomas, Chase

WRAT-CT 1238 44.52Wang, William

RYWC-CT 1139 45.69Salvador, Edson

 
Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL-CT 121 1:11.19Mathews, (Robbie)

33.26 37.93

WAC-CT 122 1:12.57Guo, Aiden

35.23 37.34

ARAC-CT 123 1:15.09Carr, Blake

35.63 39.46

RYWC-CT 114 1:15.24Cedor, Adam

35.62 39.62

RYWC-CT 115 1:15.59Suter, Blake

37.45 38.14

RYWC-CT 116 1:16.40Paige, Nathan

36.45 39.95

GWYB-CT 127 1:17.59Merritt, Joseph

36.27 41.32

ARAC-CT 128 1:17.78Kosko, Dominic

36.84 40.94

ARAC-CT 129 1:17.84Ramos, Blaise

38.11 39.73

RYWC-CT 1210 1:17.86Monckton, John

35.79 42.07

PSC-CT 1211 1:18.35Wang, Logan

35.20 43.15

NFAF-CT 1212 1:18.56Taylor, Hudson

37.25 41.31

RAC-CT 1213 1:19.11McCoy, Gavin

38.67 40.44

PAC-CT 1114 1:19.25Bal, (Jj)

38.85 40.40

WRAT-CT 1115 1:19.42Akolzin, Stephen

39.92 39.50

PAC-CT 1116 1:19.64Persenaire, Remy

41.74 37.90

RYWC-CT 1117 1:19.75Suter, Ethan

37.61 42.14

PAC-CT 1118 1:20.22Petrenko, Kevin

38.33 41.89

RYWC-CT 1219 1:20.40Reklaitis, Donovan

38.44 41.96

RYWC-CT 1120 1:20.58Tikhomirova, Alexei

RYWC-CT 1121 1:20.69Platt, Mason

38.38 42.31

RYWC-CT 1122 1:20.72Lyalko, Daniel

38.35 42.37

NFAF-CT 1123 1:20.94Paulussi Jesus, Daniel

38.43 42.51

RYWC-CT 1124 1:21.07Coyle, Declan

38.24 42.83

RAC-CT 1125 1:21.71Shehu, (Alex)

37.29 44.42

RAC-CT 1126 1:21.93Simmons, Benjamin

38.26 43.67

WRAT-CT 1127 1:24.11Hughes, Charles

39.10 45.01

RYWC-CT 1128 1:24.37Michaux, Ethan

39.58 44.79

RYWC-CT 1229 1:25.36Rink, Lucas

40.97 44.39

PSC-CT 1230 1:26.71Devanaboyina, Sivashreyas

40.40 46.31

WAC-CT 1231 1:28.83Torres, Aaron

44.41 44.42

BSY-CT 1132 1:28.89Staffey, Grady

43.72 45.17

RAC-CT 1133 1:29.43Arita, (Rj)

42.66 46.77

PAC-CT 1234 1:31.08Alickolli, Arlind

42.34 48.74

NFAF-CT 1135 1:32.84Perez, Julien

43.03 49.81

WRAT-CT 1236 1:34.78Wang, William

42.73 52.05

ARAC-CT 1137 1:37.02Virgil, Sebastian

44.18 52.84

NFAF-CT 1138 1:37.09Thomas, Chase

45.24 51.85

NFAF-CT 1139 1:37.63Velonis, Nathan

48.17 49.46

WRAT-CT 1140 1:42.83Ivanov, Arthur

47.84 54.99

 
Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 111 2:30.50Ferrari, Grant

34.05 40.09 38.16 38.20

RYWC-CT 122 2:33.20Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck

35.01 39.80 40.05 38.34

BULL-CT 123 2:34.03Mathews, (Robbie)

35.19 39.54 41.30 38.00

WAC-CT 124 2:42.50Guo, Aiden

37.13 44.62 39.96 40.79

BULL-CT 125 2:44.32Cappuccia Romero, Enzo

39.49 42.59 43.81 38.43

RYWC-CT 116 2:45.14Cedor, Adam

38.51 43.43 43.07 40.13

RYWC-CT 117 2:45.28Paige, Nathan

38.61 43.39 41.95 41.33

ARAC-CT 128 2:46.39Carr, Blake

37.89 44.22 42.70 41.58

RYWC-CT 119 2:54.64Coyle, Declan

39.36 46.72 44.24 44.32
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2024 CT RYWC 12/Under Regional Champs, Sanction #: L24-48a-c

July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results

(Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC-CT 1210 2:55.00McCoy, Gavin

40.52 48.47 45.18 40.83

WRAT-CT 1111 2:55.16Akolzin, Stephen

42.22 45.81 48.10 39.03

RAC-CT 1112 2:56.84Shehu, (Alex)

39.78 45.51 1:31.55

RAC-CT 1113 2:57.29Simmons, Benjamin

39.94 48.36 46.68 42.31

RYWC-CT 1214 2:58.42Reklaitis, Donovan

39.73 47.98 45.43 45.28

RYWC-CT 1215 3:12.99Rink, Lucas

42.61 50.52 1:39.86

 
Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL-CT 121 37.53Mathews, (Robbie)

RYWC-CT 122 38.43Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck

BULL-CT 123 40.30Cappuccia Romero, Enzo

NFAF-CT 114 41.29Paulussi Jesus, Daniel

GWYB-CT 125 41.86Merritt, Joseph

RYWC-CT 126 41.94Rink, Lucas

PSC-CT 127 42.55Devanaboyina, Sivashreyas

PAC-CT 118 42.65Persenaire, Remy

RYWC-CT 12*9 43.85Monckton, John

WRAT-CT 11*9 43.85Hughes, Charles

RYWC-CT 1111 44.38Suter, Ethan

WRAT-CT 1112 44.64Akolzin, Stephen

RAC-CT 1113 44.70Arita, (Rj)

RYWC-CT 1114 44.89Paige, Nathan

ARAC-CT 1215 45.24Ramasamy, Kavin

RYWC-CT 1116 45.49Tikhomirova, Alexei

BSY-CT 1117 45.61Staffey, Grady

PAC-CT 1118 46.36Bal, (Jj)

PAC-CT 1119 46.70Petrenko, Kevin

RYWC-CT 1120 46.99Platt, Mason

ARAC-CT 1121 47.49Virgil, Sebastian

ARAC-CT 1222 47.90Kosko, Dominic

WAC-CT 1223 48.92Torres, Aaron

ARAC-CT 1224 49.39Ramos, Blaise

PAC-CT 1225 49.55Alickolli, Arlind

RYWC-CT 1126 50.62Michaux, Ethan

NFAF-CT 1127 53.78Thomas, Chase

NFAF-CT 1128 53.79Perez, Julien

WRAT-CT 1229 56.25Wang, William

WRAT-CT 1130 57.47Ivanov, Arthur

BSY-CT 11--- DQGallo, Derek

 
Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL-CT 121 1:22.44Mathews, (Robbie)

39.62 42.82

RYWC-CT 122 1:23.44Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck

38.92 44.52

PAC-CT 123 1:23.65Mosman, (Gus)

42.21 41.44

BULL-CT 124 1:25.99Cappuccia Romero, Enzo

40.72 45.27

WAC-CT 125 1:26.54Jimenez, (Max)

42.47 44.07

GWYB-CT 126 1:29.91Merritt, Joseph

42.08 47.83

RAC-CT 127 1:32.81McCoy, Gavin

47.54 45.27

RYWC-CT 118 1:33.60Paige, Nathan

48.27 45.33

RYWC-CT 129 1:34.25Monckton, John

RYWC-CT 1210 1:34.47Rink, Lucas

46.13 48.34

PSC-CT 1211 1:34.76Wang, Logan

43.75 51.01

WRAT-CT 1112 1:35.08Hughes, Charles

45.71 49.37

PAC-CT 1113 1:35.25Persenaire, Remy

ARAC-CT 1214 1:35.34Ramasamy, Kavin

45.91 49.43

WRAT-CT 1115 1:35.77Akolzin, Stephen

47.01 48.76

RAC-CT 1116 1:37.27Arita, (Rj)

47.45 49.82

RYWC-CT 1117 1:37.47Suter, Ethan

47.53 49.94

PAC-CT 1118 1:38.26Bal, (Jj)

47.33 50.93

ARAC-CT 1219 1:39.20Ramos, Blaise

47.44 51.76

BSY-CT 1120 1:39.40Staffey, Grady

47.52 51.88

RYWC-CT 1121 1:41.00Tikhomirova, Alexei

RYWC-CT 1122 1:41.20Coyle, Declan

47.82 53.38

RAC-CT 1123 1:41.46Shehu, (Alex)

51.39 50.07

WAC-CT 1224 1:42.16Torres, Aaron

ARAC-CT 1125 1:43.41Virgil, Sebastian

49.02 54.39

RYWC-CT 1226 1:44.51Reklaitis, Donovan

51.60 52.91

ARAC-CT 1227 1:44.71Kosko, Dominic

48.67 56.04

PAC-CT 1228 1:46.02Alickolli, Arlind

52.92 53.10

RYWC-CT 1129 1:48.43Michaux, Ethan

BSY-CT 1230 1:51.10Ruemmele, Lucas

BSY-CT 1131 1:52.35Gallo, Derek

56.58 55.77

NFAF-CT 1132 1:57.42Thomas, Chase

56.29 1:01.13

WRAT-CT 1133 2:00.41Ivanov, Arthur

1:00.48 59.93

WRAT-CT 1234 2:01.28Wang, William

1:01.14 1:00.14
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July 20-21, 2024, Brookfield, CT

Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC-CT 111 43.62Suter, Blake

RYWC-CT 112 43.67Cedor, Adam

RYWC-CT 123 43.90Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck

RAC-CT 114 45.57Simmons, Benjamin

ARAC-CT 125 46.21Ramasamy, Kavin

PAC-CT 116 48.98Bal, (Jj)

PSC-CT 127 49.05Devanaboyina, Sivashreyas

BULL-CT 128 49.48Cappuccia Romero, Enzo

RAC-CT 119 50.37Arita, (Rj)

WRAT-CT 1210 50.42Wang, William

ARAC-CT 1111 51.06Virgil, Sebastian

RYWC-CT 1112 51.26Platt, Mason

ARAC-CT 1213 51.84Kosko, Dominic

RAC-CT 1214 52.21McCoy, Gavin

PSC-CT 1215 52.32Wang, Logan

WRAT-CT 1116 52.40Akolzin, Stephen

RYWC-CT 1117 52.94Tikhomirova, Alexei

RYWC-CT 1118 53.76Michaux, Ethan

BSY-CT 1119 54.25Gallo, Derek

ARAC-CT 1220 54.49Carr, Blake

PAC-CT 1121 54.74Persenaire, Remy

NFAF-CT 1122 56.27Thomas, Chase

BSY-CT 1223 56.98Ruemmele, Lucas

NFAF-CT 1124 57.35Paulussi Jesus, Daniel

RYWC-CT 1225 57.49Rink, Lucas

WRAT-CT 1126 1:00.72Ivanov, Arthur

RYWC-CT 11--- DQSalvador, Edson

NFAF-CT 11--- DQPerez, Julien

 
Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF-CT 121 1:34.37Taylor, Hudson

43.73 50.64

RYWC-CT 112 1:38.12Suter, Blake

48.64 49.48

PAC-CT 123 1:38.29Mosman, (Gus)

45.75 52.54

PAC-CT 114 1:38.73Petrenko, Kevin

45.66 53.07

ARAC-CT 125 1:39.19Ramasamy, Kavin

46.12 53.07

WAC-CT 126 1:39.77Guo, Aiden

46.38 53.39

RAC-CT 117 1:40.17Simmons, Benjamin

49.24 50.93

RYWC-CT 128 1:43.32Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck

51.76 51.56

ARAC-CT 129 1:43.53Kosko, Dominic

49.33 54.20

RYWC-CT 1110 1:44.70Cedor, Adam

49.42 55.28

RAC-CT 1111 1:44.85Shehu, (Alex)

48.80 56.05

RYWC-CT 1112 1:48.88Lyalko, Daniel

51.24 57.64

WRAT-CT 1213 1:51.08Wang, William

51.50 59.58

RAC-CT 1114 1:56.09Arita, (Rj)

55.98 1:00.11

RYWC-CT 1115 1:57.66Michaux, Ethan

1:01.10 56.56

ARAC-CT 1116 1:57.89Virgil, Sebastian

54.08 1:03.81

PSC-CT 1217 2:00.68Wang, Logan

1:00.69 59.99

NFAF-CT 1118 2:03.00Thomas, Chase

1:00.25 1:02.75

BSY-CT 1119 2:06.28Gallo, Derek

WRAT-CT 1120 2:11.06Ivanov, Arthur

1:00.79 1:10.27

NFAF-CT 1121 2:23.38Velonis, Nathan

1:09.64 1:13.74

 
Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 111 35.29Ferrari, Grant

BULL-CT 122 37.26Cappuccia Romero, Enzo

RYWC-CT 123 38.46Reklaitis, Donovan

RYWC-CT 114 38.65Suter, Blake

RYWC-CT 115 40.09Lyalko, Daniel

RAC-CT 126 40.64McCoy, Gavin

RYWC-CT 127 41.15Monckton, John

PAC-CT 118 41.17Persenaire, Remy

PSC-CT 129 41.32Devanaboyina, Sivashreyas

WRAT-CT 1110 41.51Hughes, Charles

ARAC-CT 1211 41.60Carr, Blake

RYWC-CT 1112 41.97Coyle, Declan

RYWC-CT 1113 42.40Suter, Ethan

BSY-CT 1114 42.58Staffey, Grady

ARAC-CT 1215 44.13Ramos, Blaise

ARAC-CT 1216 44.21Ramasamy, Kavin

RYWC-CT 1117 45.67Tikhomirova, Alexei

PAC-CT 1118 46.34Bal, (Jj)

BSY-CT 1119 49.22Gallo, Derek

NFAF-CT 1120 50.23Paulussi Jesus, Daniel

PAC-CT 1221 51.57Alickolli, Arlind

PSC-CT 1222 52.93Wang, Logan

WAC-CT 1223 57.04Torres, Aaron

NFAF-CT 1124 1:08.67Perez, Julien

NFAF-CT 12--- DQTaylor, Hudson

RYWC-CT 11--- DQPlatt, Mason

 
Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL-CT 121 1:17.78Mathews, (Robbie)

34.72 43.06

WAC-CT 122 1:21.66Guo, Aiden

37.57 44.09

PAC-CT 123 1:24.23Mosman, (Gus)

40.75 43.48
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Results

(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 114 1:26.46Ferrari, Grant

37.59 48.87

RYWC-CT 125 1:32.40Reklaitis, Donovan

42.61 49.79

RYWC-CT 116 1:32.80Suter, Blake

44.51 48.29

RYWC-CT 117 1:34.92Paige, Nathan

42.17 52.75

BSY-CT 128 1:38.26Barnes, Emilio

45.12 53.14

BSY-CT 119 1:40.86Staffey, Grady

46.25 54.61

RYWC-CT 1110 1:42.33Suter, Ethan

45.85 56.48

 
Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-CT 111 2:53.82Ferrari, Grant

38.01 43.74 53.80 38.27

RYWC-CT 122 3:01.75Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck

36.83 47.70 56.04 41.18

WAC-CT 123 3:02.79Guo, Aiden

40.40 46.97 57.03 38.39

RYWC-CT 114 3:07.61Suter, Blake

39.45 52.71 51.72 43.73

WAC-CT 125 3:08.99Jimenez, (Max)

42.75 47.73 56.50 42.01

RAC-CT 116 3:14.45Simmons, Benjamin

42.41 50.82 55.13 46.09

RYWC-CT 127 3:16.79Monckton, John

45.69 51.42 58.21 41.47

ARAC-CT 128 3:17.35Carr, Blake

40.77 55.92 58.28 42.38

RYWC-CT 119 3:18.81Cedor, Adam

48.85 50.03 1:01.86 38.07

BSY-CT 1210 3:21.13Barnes, Emilio

45.28 54.98 58.40 42.47

RAC-CT 1111 3:21.34Shehu, (Alex)

46.15 54.54 55.60 45.05

RYWC-CT 1112 3:25.89Coyle, Declan

46.36 56.47 58.49 44.57

GWYB-CT 1213 3:28.31Merritt, Joseph

48.57 54.49 1:02.72 42.53

ARAC-CT 1214 3:30.75Ramos, Blaise

43.91 55.78 1:08.19 42.87

PSC-CT 1215 3:35.75Devanaboyina, Sivashreyas

46.95 50.48 1:10.94 47.38

WRAT-CT 1116 3:39.89Hughes, Charles

46.29 57.86 1:04.60 51.14

 
Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.38RYWC-CT

1) Cedor, Adam 11 2) Paige, Nathan 11

3) Monckton, John 12 4) Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck 12

1:10.43 1:07.95

A2 2:25.24ARAC-CT

1) Ramos, Blaise 12 2) Kosko, Dominic 12

3) Ramasamy, Kavin 12 4) Carr, Blake 12

1:12.61 1:12.63

A3 2:26.05PAC-CT

1) Bal, (Jj) 11 2) Alickolli, Arlind 12

3) Persenaire, Remy 11 4) Mosman, (Gus) 12

1:20.56 1:05.49

B4 2:28.01RYWC-CT

1) Suter, Blake 11 2) Rink, Lucas 12

3) Michaux, Ethan 11 4) Coyle, Declan 11

1:13.21 1:14.80

A5 2:31.09WRAT-CT

1) Wang, William 12 2) Ferrari, Grant 11

3) Akolzin, Stephen 11 4) Hughes, Charles 11

1:17.29 1:13.80

A6 2:31.65RAC-CT

1) Shehu, (Alex) 11 2) McCoy, Gavin 12

3) Arita, (Rj) 11 4) Simmons, Benjamin 11

1:14.38 1:17.27

A7 2:31.67BSY-CT

1) Staffey, Grady 11 2) Ruemmele, Lucas 12

3) Barnes, Emilio 12 4) Gallo, Derek 11

C--- DQRYWC-CT

1) Reklaitis, Donovan 12 2) Suter, Ethan 11

3) Salvador, Edson 11 4) Tikhomirova, Alexei 11

1:16.44 1:19.31

 
Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:08.98RYWC-CT

1) Paige, Nathan 11 2) Cedor, Adam 11

3) Monckton, John 12 4) Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck 12

35.48 1:15.78 37.89 1:20.77

37.18 1:19.25 1:13.18

B2 5:29.21RYWC-CT

1) Suter, Blake 11 2) Lyalko, Daniel 11

3) Coyle, Declan 11 4) Suter, Ethan 11

35.69 1:17.24 41.30 1:27.16

38.40 1:23.04 37.38 1:21.77

A3 5:39.91RAC-CT

1) Shehu, (Alex) 11 2) Simmons, Benjamin 11

3) Arita, (Rj) 11 4) McCoy, Gavin 12

39.58 1:23.54 41.20 1:23.10

42.10 1:32.26 38.97 1:21.01

A4 6:17.67NFAF-CT

1) Paulussi Jesus, Daniel 11 2) Thomas, Chase 11

3) Perez, Julien 11 4) Taylor, Hudson 12

40.02 1:25.07 46.76 1:42.80

48.52 1:51.30 35.39 1:18.50
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Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.10RYWC-CT

1) Paige, Nathan 11 2) Cedor, Adam 11

3) Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck 12 4) Monckton, John 12

B2 2:44.32RYWC-CT

1) Rink, Lucas 12 2) Suter, Blake 11

3) Reklaitis, Donovan 12 4) Tikhomirova, Alexei 11

A3 2:46.05PAC-CT

1) Persenaire, Remy 11 2) Bal, (Jj) 11

3) Mosman, (Gus) 12 4) Petrenko, Kevin 11

A4 2:49.95ARAC-CT

1) Ramasamy, Kavin 12 2) Kosko, Dominic 12

3) Carr, Blake 12 4) Ramos, Blaise 12

A5 2:50.54WRAT-CT

1) Akolzin, Stephen 11 2) Wang, William 12

3) Hughes, Charles 11 4) Ferrari, Grant 11

A6 2:56.29RAC-CT

1) McCoy, Gavin 12 2) Shehu, (Alex) 11

3) Simmons, Benjamin 11 4) Arita, (Rj) 11

C7 3:00.03RYWC-CT

1) Suter, Ethan 11 2) Michaux, Ethan 11

3) Lyalko, Daniel 11 4) Coyle, Declan 11

1:41.15 1:18.88

A--- DQNFAF-CT

1) Paulussi Jesus, Daniel 11 2) Thomas, Chase 11

3) Taylor, Hudson 12 4) Perez, Julien 11

 
Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:57.86RYWC-CT

1) Paige, Nathan 11 2) Suter, Blake 11

3) Reklaitis, Donovan 12 4) Vasquez-Amaya, Dereck 12

43.81 1:30.38 44.41 1:39.76

42.41 1:36.05 32.79 1:11.67

A2 6:19.04RAC-CT

1) Arita, (Rj) 11 2) Shehu, (Alex) 11

3) Simmons, Benjamin 11 4) McCoy, Gavin 12

46.02 1:39.92 16.67

31.44 1:36.23 35.35 2:46.22

B3 6:19.40RYWC-CT

1) Monckton, John 12 2) Cedor, Adam 11

3) Suter, Ethan 11 4) Coyle, Declan 11

45.15 1:36.02 16.93

29.63 1:26.62 44.74 2:59.83

A4 6:55.24BSY-CT

1) Barnes, Emilio 12 2) Gallo, Derek 11

3) Staffey, Grady 11 4) Ruemmele, Lucas 12

49.44 1:38.93 56.17 2:08.35

42.06 1:34.60 46.78 1:33.36


